A design pattern composed of two to eight Riv-Nails
allows for the fasteners to be clinched for maximum pull-out
resistance — as the pilot nails do not cut the fabric, but divide
it, and allow the rivets to slide between fill and warp yarns.
The Riv-Nail is a compression fastener and, as such, does not
rely entirely on the belt fabric for resistance to fastener pull-out.
Improves the installation of hinged rivet fasteners on newer, synthetic
high-strength belt fabrics, manufactured with special tempered steel to

Systems
CAI has both single and multiple hammer-
driven tooling systems for maximum
flexibility in the shop or in the field.
Lightweight aluminum tools have been
our standard since 1993.
28
RIV-NAIL
c o n v e y o r a c c e s s o r i e s . c o m p h o n e  ( 8 0 0 )  3 2 3 - 7 0 9 3 f a x  ( 6 3 0 )  6 5 5 - 4 2 0 9 c o n v e y o r a c c e s s o r i e s . c o m p h o n e  ( 8 0 0 )  3 2 3 - 7 0 9 3 f a x  ( 6 3 0 )  6 5 5 - 4 2 0 9
Skiver / Cutter
This new and innovative tool will skive your belt to the exact
required dimensions and cut it, all in one setup. Typical belt
splice preparation is required. Edge Stops are located on
both sides of the tool to center the belt.
number width
SKCU-36 36"
SKCU-48 48"
SKCU-54 54"
SKCU-60 60"
SKCU-72 72"
SKCU-84 84"
number description
SKCU-CBK1 Cutter Blade Kit
SKCU-SBK1 Skiver Blade Kit
SKCU-RAT Ratchet